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U-21 Championship
2017/18 8th round, Match #47

Friday, 09.09.2017, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Rudko Artur
2 Pantic Aleksandar
3 Burda Mykyta
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
6 Kazakov Maksym (C)
7 Liedniev Bohdan
10 Shaparenko Mykola
14 Vantukh Roman
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
18 Korzun Mikita
21 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
9 Alibekov Akhmed
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
15 Rusyn Nazarii
20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Coach
Moroz Yurii

21 Rudyk Dmytro
2 Babohlo Vladyslav
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Havrushko Ivan (C)
5 Lytviak Bohdan
8 Hranchar Vadym
9 Yarovoi Ihor
19 Kozak Mykhailo
23 Chornii Artem
25 Stetskov Tymur
29 Protasov Yevhen

Substitutes
90 Havrusevych Yurii
6 Dovhyi Oleksii
7 Hura Ivan
10 Railian Serhii
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
17 Shkinder Vladyslav
22 Tyshchenko Ivan

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Sukhin Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 8th round, Match #47
Friday, 09.09.2017, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
31' 8 Hranchar Vadym

3 Burda Mykyta 35'

45' 25 Stetskov Tymur

46' 3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
6 Dovhyi Oleksii

3 Burda Mykyta
11 Kravchenko Mykyta 46'

46' 9 Yarovoi Ihor
13 Vitenchuk Vadym

16 Mykolenko Vitalii
20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan 46'

2 Pantic Aleksandar 52'

10 Shaparenko Mykola
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 58'

64' 19 Kozak Mykhailo
10 Railian Serhii

69' 23 Chornii Artem
22 Tyshchenko Ivan

18 Korzun Mikita
15 Rusyn Nazarii 72'

72' 5 Lytviak Bohdan

15 Rusyn Nazarii 73'

80' 5 Lytviak Bohdan
17 Shkinder Vladyslav

82' 25 Stetskov Tymur
7 Liedniev Bohdan

22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav 83'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


